
Start time--> 7:00p 8:00p Captains
Field Location --> Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Boys 1 Riemer / York

Week 1
6/19/2022 Sunday Girls 1 Girls 2 Girls 3 Girls 4 Boys 1 Boys 2 Boys 3 Boys 4 Boys 2 Popp / Lang

6/21/2022 Tuesday Boys 2 Boys 3 Boys 4 Boys 1 Boys 3 Goldberg / Higgs
6/23/2022 Wednesday Girls 2 Girls 3 Girls 4 Girls 1 Boys 4 Lisak / Friday

Week 2
6/26/2022 Sunday Boys 3 Boys 1 Boys 2 Boys 4 Girls 3 Girls 1 Girls 2 Girls 4

6/28/2022 Tuesday Boys 4 Boys 3 Boys 2 Boys 1 Captains
6/30/2022 Wednesday Girls 4 Girls 3 Girls 2 Girls 1 Girls 1 Prunzik / Russell

Week 3
7/3/2022 Sunday Girls 3 Girls 2 Girls 1 Girls 4 Boys 3 Boys 2 Boys 1 Boys 4 Girls 2 Fultineer / Ripley

7/5/2022 Tuesday Boys 1 Boys 3 Boys 4 Boys 2 Girls 3 Volpatt / Forney
7/7/2022 Wednesday Girls 1 Girls 3 Girls 4 Girls 2 Girls 4 Fazio / Huzjak

Week 4
7/10/2022 Sunday Boys 1 Boys 2 Boys 3 Boys 4 Girls 1 Girls 2 Girls 3 Girls 4

7/12/2022 Tuesday Boys 2 Boys 3 Boys 4 Boys 1 Girls Team at Camp during Week 5
7/14/2022 Wednesday Girls 2 Girls 3 Girls 4 Girls 1

Week 5
7/17/2022 Sunday Boys 3 Boys 1 Boys 2 Boys 4 Game Rules:

7/19/2022 Tuesday Boys 4 Boys 3 Boys 2 Boys 1 25 minute halves with 5 minute halftime
7/21/2022 Wednesday No offsides

Week 6
7/24/2022 Sunday Boys Semi Finals Girls Semi Finals Goalies cannot punt the ball

7/26/2022 Tuesday Boys Finals Team in Grey wear dark color while 
Team in White wears White7/28/2022 Wednesday Girls Finals


